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	COUNTY
	NAME
	TELEPHONE
	E-MAIL
	FAX

	Alameda
	Mario Alvarez
	(510) 567-8127
	alvarez@bhcs.mail.co.alameda.ca.us
	(510) 567-8130

	Contra Costa
	Curtis Christy
	(925) 313-6382
	CChristy@hsd.cccounty.us
	(925) 313-6390

	Fresno
	Jason Yang
	(559) 253-7886
	jayang@co.fresno.ca.us
	(559) 253-9166

	Kern
	Lily Alvarez
	(661) 868-6705
	lalvarez@co.kern.ca.us
	

	Los Angeles
	Yanira Lima
Alternate Contact:  Valerie Sifuentes
	(626) 299-3202
(626) 299-3214
	ylima@ladhs.org 
vsifuentes@ph.lacounty.gov
	

	Marin
	D. J. Pierce
	(415) 499-6652
	BASN@co.marin.ca.us
DPierce@co.marin.ca.us
	(415) 499-7008

	Napa
	Mark Reisman
	(707) 253-4754
	mreisman@co.napa.ca.us
	(707) 253-4815

	Orange
	Bhuvana Rao
	(714) 834-2863
	Brao@ochca.com
	(714) 667 3968

	Riverside
	Darwin Neidlinger
	(951) 782-2400
	DNeidlinger@co.riverside.ca.us
	(951) 955-8060

	Sacramento
	Jessica Vierra
	(916) 875-2051
	vierraje@SacCounty.net
	(916) 875-2035

	San Bernardino
	Vickie Baumbach
	(909) 387-0473
	vbaumbach@dbh.sbcounty.gov
	(909) 421 9466

	San Diego
	Ken Barnes
	(619) 584-5051
	Kenneth.Barnes@sdcounty.ca.gov
	

	San Francisco
	Rudy Aguilar
	(415) 255-3514
	rudy_aguilar@dph.sf.ca.us
	(415) 255-3529

	San Mateo
	Denise Rios
	(560) 802-6424
	drios@co.sanmateo.ca.us
	(650) 802-6440

	Santa Clara
	Gian Osorio
	(408) 468-1872
	gian.osorio@hhs.sccgov.org
	(408) 432-1215

	Solano
	Raquel Rodriguez
	(707) 784 2247
	rrodriguez@solanocounty.com
	(707) 435-2204

	Sonoma
	Cathleen Wolford
(Interim Coordinator)

Alternate Contact:  
David Sheaves
	(707) 565-6949
(707) 565-6948
	cwolford@sonoma-county.org
dsheaves@sonoma-county.org
	(707) 565-6964



